-1-www.re-atlantis.com
IP65
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ Explosion-proof class Exia II CT6

G10 0~5MPa
GO Others
How to order
PTX-302 Explosion-proof Pressure Transmitter
  Code Pressure connection
4G G1/2”
2G G1/4”
M14 M14x1.5
M20 M20x1.5
O Others
  Code Pressure type & range
G8 Please refer to the typical measurement scale table and select corresponding code
  Code Output signal
A1 4⋯20mA
V1 1⋯5V
V2 0⋯5V
  Code Accuracy
A 0.3%F.S.
B 0.5%F.S.
  Code Power supply
12V 12VDC
24V 24VDC
PTX-302 4G G8 A1 B 24V Order example: PTX-302-4G-G8-A1-B-24V